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Sept-4-2025
Sept-9-2025
Sept-11-2025
Sept-16-2025
Sept-18-2025
Sept-23-2025
Sept-25-2025
Sept-30-2025
Oct-2-2025
Oct-7-2025
Oct-9-2025
Oct-14-2025
Oct-16-2025
Oct-21-2025
Oct-23-2025
Oct-28-2025
Oct-30-2025
Nov-4-2025
Nov-6-2025
Nov-11-2025
Nov-13-2025
Nov-18-2025
Nov-20-2025
Nov-25-2025
Nov-27-2025
Dec-2-2025
Dec-4-2025
Dec-9-2025
Dec-11-2025
Dec-16-2025
Dec-18-2025
Dec-23-2025
Dec-25-2025
Dec 30-2025

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026

Teacher's preparation day
First Day of School

OXI DAY, P/AT Conference

Anniversary of 17th November

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION
NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break
NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break
NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break

l Thursday

l Tuesday

l Thursday

l Tuesday

l Thursday

l Tuesday

l[‘hursday

l Tuesday

l Thursday

l Tuesday

l Thursday

l Tuesday

l Thursday

l Tuesday

l Thursday

l Tuesday

l Thursday

l Tuesday

l Thursday
l Tuesday
l Thursday
l Tuesday
l Thursday

l Tuesday

l Thursday

l Tuesday

l Thursday

l Tuesday

l Thursday

l Tuesday

l Thursday

l Tuesday

l Thursday

l Tuesday

Jan-22-2026
Jan-27-2026
Feb-29-2026
Feb-3-2026
Feb-5-2026
Feb-10-2026
Feb-12-2026
Feb-17-2026
Feb-19-2026
Feb-24-2026
Feb-26-2026
Mar-3-2026
Mar-5-2026
Mar-10-2026
Mar-12-2026
Mar-17-2026
Mar-19-2026
Mar-24-2026
Mar-26-2026
Mar-31-2026
Apr-2-2026
Apr-7-2026
Apr-9-2026
Apr-14-2026
Apr-16-2026
Apr-21-2026
Apr-23-2026
Apr-28-2026
Apr-30-2026
May-5-2026
May-7-2026
May-12-2026
May-14-2026
May-19-2026

Three Hierarchs Day

Report cards, P/T conferences
Report cards, P/ T conferences
Greek Language Day
Tsiknopempti

Celebration of Clean Monday/Apokries

GREEK INDEPENDENCE DAY EVENT

NO SCHOOL-Holy Week
NO SCHOOL-Holy Week

World Book Day

Protomagia (First Day of May)

Final assessments

Final assessments



Thursday Jan-1-2026  NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break lThursday May-21-2026
Tuesday Jan-6-2026 Resume classes Vasilopita/ Theofania l Tuesday May-26-2026

Thursday Jan-8-2026 lThursday Jun-28-2026

Tuesday Jan-13-2026 Assessment week lTuesday Jun-2-2026  Certificates Distribution
Last Day/END OF THE YEAR

Thursday Jan-15-2026 Assessment week Thursday Jun-4-2026 PROGRAM

Tuesday Jan-20-2026 l
Christmas celebration: Thursday, December 18, 2025 (evening)
Greek Independence Day: Thursday, March 26, 2026 (evening)
End of the Year Program: June 4, 2026 (evening)




