



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026

Thursday	Sept-4-2025	Teacher's preparation day	Thursday	Jan-22-2026	
Tuesday	Sept-9-2025	First Day of School	Tuesday	Jan-27-2026	
Thursday	Sept-11-2025		Thursday	Feb-29-2026	Three Hierarchs Day
Tuesday	Sept-16-2025		Tuesday	Feb-3-2026	Report cards, P/T conferences
Thursday	Sept-18-2025		Thursday	Feb-5-2026	Report cards, P/ T conferences
Tuesday	Sept-23-2025		Tuesday	Feb-10-2026	Greek Language Day
Thursday	Sept-25-2025		Thursday	Feb-12-2026	Tsiknopempti
Tuesday	Sept-30-2025		Tuesday	Feb-17-2026	
Thursday	Oct-2-2025		Thursday	Feb-19-2026	
Tuesday	Oct-7-2025		Tuesday	Feb-24-2026	Celebration of Clean Monday/Apokries
Thursday	Oct-9-2025		Thursday	Feb-26-2026	
Tuesday	Oct-14-2025		Tuesday	Mar-3-2026	
Thursday	Oct-16-2025		Thursday	Mar-5-2026	
Tuesday	Oct-21-2025		Tuesday	Mar-10-2026	
Thursday	Oct-23-2025		Thursday	Mar-12-2026	
Tuesday	Oct-28-2025	OXI DAY, P/AT Conference	Tuesday	Mar-17-2026	
Thursday	Oct-30-2025		Thursday	Mar-19-2026	
Tuesday	Nov-4-2025		Tuesday	Mar-24-2026	
Thursday	Nov-6-2025		Thursday	Mar-26-2026	GREEK INDEPENDENCE DAY EVENT
Tuesday	Nov-11-2025		Tuesday	Mar-31-2026	
Thursday	Nov-13-2025		Thursday	Apr-2-2026	
Tuesday	Nov-18-2025	Anniversary of 17th November	Tuesday	Apr-7-2026	NO SCHOOL-Holy Week
Thursday	Nov-20-2025		Thursday	Apr-9-2026	NO SCHOOL-Holy Week
Tuesday	Nov-25-2025		Tuesday	Apr-14-2026	
Thursday	Nov-27-2025	NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving	Thursday	Apr-16-2026	
Tuesday	Dec-2-2025		Tuesday	Apr-21-2026	
Thursday	Dec-4-2025		Thursday	Apr-23-2026	World Book Day
Tuesday	Dec-9-2025		Tuesday	Apr-28-2026	
Thursday	Dec-11-2025		Thursday	Apr-30-2026	Protomagia (First Day of May)
Tuesday	Dec-16-2025		Tuesday	May-5-2026	
Thursday	Dec-18-2025	CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION	Thursday	May-7-2026	
Tuesday	Dec-23-2025	NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break	Tuesday	May-12-2026	Final assessments
Thursday	Dec-25-2025	NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break	Thursday	May-14-2026	Final assessments
Tuesday	Dec 30-2025	NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break	Tuesday	May-19-2026	

Thursday	Jan-1-2026	NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break	Thursday	May-21-2026	
Tuesday	Jan-6-2026	Resume classes Vasilopita/ Theofania	Tuesday	May-26-2026	
Thursday	Jan-8-2026		Thursday	Jun-28-2026	
Tuesday	Jan-13-2026	Assessment week	Tuesday	Jun-2-2026	Certificates Distribution
Thursday	Jan-15-2026	Assessment week	Thursday	Jun-4-2026	Last Day/END OF THE YEAR PROGRAM
Tuesday	Jan-20-2026				

Christmas celebration: Thursday, December 18, 2025 (evening)

Greek Independence Day: Thursday, March 26, 2026 (evening)

End of the Year Program: June 4, 2026 (evening)